Globe check valve
RV-281
RV-282
Stainless steel
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 10/2019
Nominal Pressure: PN 16 (RV-281)
PN 40 (RV-282)
Face to face acc. to DIN EN558-1 R 1
Flanges acc. to EN 1092-1, Form B1
Body: Stainless steel (1.4408)
Seat: metal
Form acc. to DIN EN 13709
all parts are free of non-ferrous metal
The flow direction of the medium is always unter the plug
Tests/certificates: optional TA-Luft certificate
  max. working pressure (bar) to °C
-60°C neutr. liquids up to neutr. gases up to
  PN 16 PN 40 PN 16 PN 40
+100°C 13 32 13 32
+200°C 10 25 10 25
+300°C 8,5 21 8,5 21
Nominal Diameter Nominal Pressure Article number
DN 15 PN 16 RV-282-15-40
DN 20 PN 16 RV-282-20-40
DN 25 PN 16 RV-282-25-40
DN 32 PN 16 RV-282-32-40
DN 40 PN 16 RV-282-40-40
DN 50 PN 16 RV-282-50-40
DN 65 PN 16 / PN 40
RV-281-65-40
RV-282-65-40
DN 80 PN 16 / PN 40